Fage i Admiration

Fattcrn Name: Admiration

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and E_arth Designs Jnc
Copgright: Drazenka Kimpel © 2018

Fabric: | inen 25, White
700w X 492h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 28w X 19-5/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

# 2 DMC 16 Ligl’xt (Chartreuse
DMC 17 Light Yellow Plum
DMC 31 Blucbcrry

DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(L VY DK
DMC 152 Shell Fink-MD LT
DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 161 Grag Blue

DMC 315 Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
DMC 327 Lavender-VY DK
DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
DMC 336 Navy Blue

DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD

DMC 349 Coral-DK

DMC 370 Mustard-MD

DMC 402 Mahogan3~\/Y LT
DMC 43+ Brown-L T

DMC 436 Tan

DMC 471 Avocado Grccn~\/Y LT
DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK_
DMC 501 Blue Green-DK
DMC 519 Skg Blue

DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

DMC 602 Cranberr3~MD

DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DKC
DMC 640 Peige Gray—DK
DMC 648 Beaver Gray~LT
DMC 718 Plum

DMC 720 Orange Spice~DK
DMC 728 ToPaz

DMC 730 Olive Grreen-VY DK
DMC 752 O|ive (ireen
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Fage 2 Admiration

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

760
779
78%
791
792
797
798
799
801
819
827
829
8%%
844
894
924
9%0
951
934
936
945
961
996
3012
50% 1
5045
3326
5328
5541
%350
3363
%% 64
5571
3608
%609
3688
5722
5727
5740
5776
5778
5787

Salmon

Cocoa-DK
TopazMD
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Royal Bolue

Dehct BIUC~DK

DelFt BIUC~MD
Coffee Brown-DK_
Baby Pink-[ T
Plue-VY LT

Golclen Olive~\/Y DK
Golden Olive- T
Beaver Brown-(JI. DK
Carnation-VY LT
Grray Grreen-\Y DK
Ar\tiquc Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado (Green-DK. MD
Tawny

Dusty Rose~DK

I lectric Blue-MD
Kl’uaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Yellow Befge~DK
Rose-L T

Salmon-DK_

APricot

Dusty Rose-UL DK,
Finc Green-MD

Finc Gireen

Black Brown

Plum-VY LT

Plum-(IL LT
Mauve-MD

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Mauve-] T
Anticiuc Violet-DK_
Mahogan3~LT

Terra Cot’ca~LT
Beige Gray- V'Y DK
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Fage 3 Admiration

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5799
%801

3814
%829
%8%0
5831

3854
58%5
%8%8
%848
%858
3860
3861

3862
386%

Pewter Grag VY DK
Christmas Red-| T
Aquamarine

Old Gold-VY DK
Tcrra Cotta~MD
Raspberry-DK.
Grrape-DK.
Grrape-MD

[ avender Blue-DK.
Teal Green-MD
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
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Fage 4 Admiration Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 16 i71 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.047
CODMC 17 20%9 O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.557
B DMC »i 4020 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.098
BDMC 150 558 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.152
ODMC 152 2885 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.788
EDMC 155 3624 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.990
BDMC 158 1724 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0471
BDMC 141 8669 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2367
BDMC 315 4975 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.359
B DMC 327 12527 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o %421
B DMC 333 1765 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0482
B DOMC 336 4117 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1124
B DMC 340 2079 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.568
B DMC 349 o+ O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.028
EDMC 370 2169 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.592
ODMC 402 2645 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0722
B DMC 424 250 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.068
ODMC 436 2%09 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.6%1
EDMC 471 311 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.085
B DMC 498 3%% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.091
B DMC soi 4052 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.106
ODMC 519 909 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.248
B DOMC 550 7576 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.069
B DMC 602 454 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.124
B DMC sio 4590 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.25%
EDMC 440 2626 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0717
ODMC 6448 570 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.156
BDMC 718 48% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.1%2
B DMC 720 67 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.018
ODMC 728 i50 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.041
BDMC 730 502 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.137
BDMC 732 749 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.205
O DMC 760 4011 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.095
BDMC 779 10317 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.817
EDMC 783 220 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.060
BDMC 791 4616 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.260



Fage 5 Admiration Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BEDMC 792 1970 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.5%8
BDMC 797 366 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.100
BDMC 798 2783 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.760
BEDMC 799 25%9 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.69%
B DMC soi 663 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.181
CIDMC 819 6%8% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.74%
ODMC 827 885 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.242
B DMC 3829 235 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.064
O DMC 833 916 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.250
B DMC 844 17870 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.880
ODMC 894 854 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%%
BDMC 924 748 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.204
B DMC 930 5257 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1436
B DMC 931 32381 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.92%
BDMC 934 3634 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.992
B DMC 936 1741 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0475
CODMC 945 11407 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3115
B DMC 941 2725 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.744
EDMC 996 1009 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.276
EDMC 3012 30%7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.829
B DOMC 3031 4097 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1119
EDMC 3045 2740 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.748
ODMC 3326 3215 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.878
EDMC 3328 1760 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0481
CODMC 22341 7359 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.010
B DMC 3350 728 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.199
B DMC 3363 3000 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.819
EDMC 3364 724 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.198
B DOMC 3371 791 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0216
ODMC 3608 1502 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0410
CODMC 3609 2287 O ) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.625
EDMC 36488 50%1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.374
B DMC 3722 i0667 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2913
ODMC 3727 1394 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0381
B DMC 3740 23912 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.5%0
EDMC 3776 1300 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.%55
ODMC 3778 815% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2226
BDMC 3787 7597 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.074
BDMC 3799 16706 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.562
B DMC 3801 470 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.128
B DMC 3814 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.007
B DMC 3829 1274 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.3438



Fage 6 Admiration Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 383%0 1248 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.34 1
B DMC 3831 49% 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.1%5
B DMC 3834 16952 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.629
B DMC 3835 i2706 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3470
B DMC 3838 4828 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1318
B DMC 3848 724 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.198
B DMC 3858 1853 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.506
B DMC 3860 i4%91 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.9%0
B DMC 3861 8101 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.212
B DMC 3862 615% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.680
B DMC 3863 4648 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.269



